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(NEP) SEMESTER - I (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

159211416587

    1

ANWESHA SARKAR

110232011000308 of 2023 PEDCOR101T

HISCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 59.60

 42.80

 48.40

 68.00

B

P

P

B+

6

4

4

7

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 30.0

 20.0

 20.0

 21.0
5.48 SC

EVSVAC101T 100  72.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0 115.0

159211416588

    2

ANKITA DHALI

110232011000310 of 2023 PEDCOR101T

HISCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 57.20

 42.80

 47.20

 52.00

B

P

P

C

6

4

4

5

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 30.0

 20.0

 20.0

 15.0
5.05 SC

EVSVAC101T 100  68.00 B+ 7   3.0  21.0

 21.0 106.0

159211416595

    3

ARPITA DAS

110232011000062 of 2023 BNGCOR101T

PEDCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 42.40

 59.20

 53.60

 52.00

P

B

C

C

4

6

5

5

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 30.0

 25.0

 15.0
5.29 SC

EVSVAC101T 100  64.00 B+ 7   3.0  21.0

 21.0 111.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 2

(NEP) SEMESTER - I (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

159111416620

    4

BIJAN BALA

110231011000641 of 2023 PLSCOR101T

HISCOR101T

BNGCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 45.20

 46.40

 36.40

 52.00

P

P

F

C

4

4

0

5

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 20.0

  0.0

 15.0
NA SNC-1

BNGCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  88.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0  82.0

159211416717

    5

MARUFA GAJI

110232026000735 of 2023 HISCOR101T

EDUCOR101T

BNGCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 39.60

 46.80

 53.60

 68.00

F

P

C

B+

0

4

5

7

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 20.0

 25.0

 21.0
NA SNC-1

HISCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  68.00 B+ 7   3.0  21.0

 21.0  87.0

125111417204

    6

SUMAN BAGCHI

110241011000300 of 2024 BNGCOR101T

HISCOR101T

PHICOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 37.20

 51.20

 49.20

 56.00

F

C

P

B

0

5

4

6

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 25.0

 20.0

 18.0
NA SNC-1

BNGCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0  87.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.
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(NEP) SEMESTER - I (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

125211417218

    7

ISHITA MALLICK

110242016000303 of 2024 BNGCOR101T

HISCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 36.40

 45.20

 42.00

 76.00

F

P

P

A

0

4

4

8

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 20.0

 20.0

 24.0
NA SNC-1

BNGCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  72.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0  88.0

125111417254

    8

KUNAL ADHIKARY

110241011000114 of 2024 BNGCOR101T

HISCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 46.00

 58.40

 35.20

 52.00

P

B

F

C

4

6

0

5

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 30.0

  0.0

 15.0
NA SNC-1

PLSCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  84.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0  92.0

125111417609

    9

BIPUL KABIRAJ

110241014000140 of 2024 EDUCOR101T

BNGCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 78.80

 56.00

 47.20

 68.00

A

B

P

B+

8

6

4

7

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 40.0

 30.0

 20.0

 21.0
6.57 SC

EVSVAC101T 100  80.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0 138.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 4

(NEP) SEMESTER - I (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

125111418514

   10

FIRAJ BISWAS

110241025000102 of 2024 HISCOR101T

EDUCOR101T

BNGCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 48.40

 68.40

 39.20

 56.00

P

B+

F

B

4

7

0

6

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 35.0

  0.0

 18.0
NA SNC-1

BNGCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  88.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0 100.0

125111418595

   11

SHIMAN MANDAL

110241024000256 of 2024 HISCOR101T

EDUCOR101T

BNGCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 63.20

 36.00

 48.00

 44.00

B+

F

P

P

7

0

4

4

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 35.0

  0.0

 20.0

 12.0
NA SNC-1

EDUCOR101T

EVSVAC101T 100  92.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

 21.0  97.0

125111418881

   12

SOURAV BISWAS

110241011000418 of 2024 PEDCOR101T

HISCOR101T

PLSCOR101T

BNGGAE101T

100

100

100

100

 62.80

 43.60

 41.20

 76.00

B+

P

P

A

7

4

4

8

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 35.0

 20.0

 20.0

 24.0
6.00 SC

EVSVAC101T 100  84.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0 126.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 5

(NEP) SEMESTER - I (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

125211419236

   13

KOYEL PAUL

110242016000737 of 2024 ENGDSC101T

BNGMIN101T

PHIMIN101T

HURHMD101M

100

100

100

100

 51.20

 65.20

 70.40

 82.00

C

B+

A

A+

5

7

8

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 25.0

 35.0

 40.0

 27.0
7.70 SC

ENGHAE101T 100  84.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

ENGHSE101M 100  96.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

EVSVAC101T 100  72.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 27.0 208.0

125211419242

   14

ANURUPA MAJUMDER

110242011000730 of 2024 ENGDSC101T

EDUMIN101T

PLSMIN101T

HURHMD101M

100

100

100

100

 38.00

 60.00

 53.20

 90.00

F

B+

C

O

0

7

5

10

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 35.0

 25.0

 30.0
NA SNC-1

ENGDSC101T

ENGHAE101T 100  72.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

ENGHSE101M 100  94.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

EVSVAC101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 27.0 168.0

125211419243

   15

SATARUPA MONDAL

110242011000714 of 2024 ENGDSC101T

EDUMIN101T

PLSMIN101T

HURHMD101M

100

100

100

100

 33.20

 58.00

 41.20

 86.00

F

B

P

A+

0

6

4

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 30.0

 20.0

 27.0
NA SNC-1

ENGDSC101T

ENGHAE101T 100  88.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

ENGHSE101M 100  96.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

EVSVAC101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 27.0 158.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 6

(NEP) SEMESTER - I (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

125211419246

   16

TAHAMINA MONDAL

110242025000727 of 2024 ENGDSC101T

EDUMIN101T

PLSMIN101T

HURHMD101M

100

100

100

100

 42.00

 56.00

 49.60

 84.00

P

B

P

A+

4

6

4

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 30.0

 20.0

 27.0
6.26 SC

ENGHAE101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

ENGHSE101M 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

EVSVAC101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 27.0 169.0

125211419247

   17

BROTOTI HIRA

110242011000717 of 2024 ENGDSC101T

EDUMIN101T

PLSMIN101T

HURHMD101M

100

100

100

100

 36.00

 61.20

 48.80

 90.00

F

B+

P

O

0

7

4

10

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 35.0

 20.0

 30.0
NA SNC-1

ENGDSC101T

ENGHAE101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

ENGHSE101M 100  92.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

EVSVAC101T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 27.0 163.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.
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(NEP) SEMESTER - III (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

325211408820

    1

SARANEY MONDAL

110232016000634 of 2023 ENGCOR303T

HISCOR303T

EDUCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 32.40

 52.80

 61.60

 76.00

F

C

B+

A

0

5

7

8

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 25.0

 35.0

 24.0
NA SNC-3

ENGCOR303T

ENGGSE301M 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0 108.0

325211408824

    2

ANKITA DHALI

110232011000310 of 2023 PEDCOR303T

HISCOR303T

PLSCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 64.80

 58.80

 41.20

 80.00

B+

B

F

A+

7

6

0

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 35.0

 30.0

  0.0

 27.0
NA SNC-3

PLSCOR303T

BNGGSE301M 100  90.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

 21.0 122.0

325211408833

    3

ADITI MONDAL

110232011000266 of 2023 PLSCOR303T

ENGCOR303T

PEDCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 17.20

 28.80

 49.20

 64.00

F

F

P

B+

0

0

4

7

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

  0.0

 20.0

 21.0
NA SNC-3

PLSCOR303T  ENGCOR303T

EDUGSE301M 100  80.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0  68.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 2

(NEP) SEMESTER - III (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

325211408849

    4

JYOTI ROY

110232014000752 of 2023 BNGCOR303T

HISCOR303T

PLSCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 66.00

 72.40

 34.80

 80.00

B+

A

F

A+

7

8

0

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 35.0

 40.0

  0.0

 27.0
NA SNC-3

PLSCOR303T

BNGGSE301M 100  90.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

 21.0 132.0

325211408851

    5

SERINA BISWAS

110232025000191 of 2023 BNGCOR303T

HISCOR303T

PLSCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 56.40

 71.60

 37.60

 80.00

B

A

F

A+

6

8

0

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 30.0

 40.0

  0.0

 27.0
NA SNC-3

PLSCOR303T

BNGGSE301M 100  90.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

 21.0 127.0

325211408880

    6

ASHRITA HIRA

110232011000078 of 2023 HISCOR303T

EDUCOR303T

BNGCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 38.40

 40.00

 40.40

 80.00

F

P

P

A+

0

4

4

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 20.0

 20.0

 27.0
NA SNC-3

HISCOR303T

EDUGSE301M 100  72.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0  91.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 3

(NEP) SEMESTER - III (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

325211408882

    7

TITALI BISWAS

110232011000082 of 2023 HISCOR303T

EDUCOR303T

BNGCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 58.00

 51.60

 38.40

 72.00

B

C

F

A

6

5

0

8

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 30.0

 25.0

  0.0

 24.0
NA SNC-3

BNGCOR303T

PLSGSE301M 100  88.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0 106.0

325111408909

    8

PARTHIB MITRA

110231016000274 of 2023 PLSCOR303T

ENGCOR303T

PEDCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 30.80

 41.60

 56.00

 68.00

F

P

B

B+

0

4

6

7

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 20.0

 30.0

 21.0
NA SNC-3

PLSCOR303T

PLSGSE301M 100  94.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

 21.0 101.0

325211408991

    9

SANGITA BISWAS

110232016000293 of 2023 HISCOR303T

EDUCOR303T

BNGCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 52.00

 56.80

 38.80

 36.00

C

B

F

F

5

6

0

0

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 25.0

 30.0

  0.0

  0.0
NA SNC-3

BNGCOR303T  ENGGAE303T

BNGGSE301M 100  80.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0  82.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 4

(NEP) SEMESTER - III (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

325211409009

   10

LINA CHAKRABORTY

110232014000772 of 2023 PLSCOR303T

HISCOR303T

BNGCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 39.20

 40.80

 49.60

 36.00

F

P

P

F

0

4

4

0

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

  0.0

 20.0

 20.0

  0.0
NA SNC-3

PLSCOR303T  ENGGAE303T

ENGGSE301M 100  78.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0  64.0

325211409011

   11

RUMA DAS

110232011000525 of 2023 PHICOR303T

EDUCOR303T

HISCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 46.00

 36.00

 51.20

 56.00

P

F

C

B

4

0

5

6

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

  0.0

 25.0

 18.0
NA SNC-3

EDUCOR303T

PHIGSE301M 100  70.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0  87.0

325111409012

   12

ARNAB SARKAR

110231014000696 of 2023 PLSCOR303T

HISCOR303T

BNGCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 41.60

 41.20

 48.80

 84.00

P

P

P

A+

4

4

4

9

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 20.0

 20.0

 27.0
5.43 SC

BNGGSE301M 100  88.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0 114.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.



Page: 5

(NEP) SEMESTER - III (REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

325211409116

   13

SONALI MUNDA

110232012000576 of 2023 HISCOR303T

EDUCOR303T

BNGCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 46.40

 45.60

 35.60

 48.00

P

P

F

P

4

4

0

4

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 20.0

  0.0

 12.0
NA SNC-3

BNGCOR303T

BNGGSE301M 100  86.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 21.0  79.0

325111409157

   14

SOUMYADIP DATTA

110231014000813 of 2023 PEDCOR303T

HISCOR303T

PLSCOR303T

ENGGAE303T

100

100

100

100

 48.80

 37.60

 24.40

 72.00

P

F

F

A

4

0

0

8

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

  0.0

  0.0

 24.0
NA SNC-3

HISCOR303T  PLSCOR303T

PEDGSE301M 100  74.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

 21.0  68.0

325211410237

   15

ATASHI BISWAS

110232011000011 of 2023 HISDSC303T

BNGMIN303T

PHIMIN303T

PSYHMD301M

100

100

100

100

 71.20

 69.60

 95.20

 96.00

A

B+

O

O

8

7

10

10

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 40.0

 35.0

 50.0

 30.0
8.58 SC

ENGHAE303T 100  72.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

HISHSE303M 100  84.00 A+ 9   3.0  27.0

 24.0 206.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.
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SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO./ ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-III (NEP) EXAMINATION, 2024-25

COURSE CODE F.M.

LETTER

GRADE

GRADE

POINT

COURSE

CREDIT

CREDIT

POINT SGPA RESULT BACKSUBJ
MARKS

WEIGHTED

COLLEGE CODE : 110

% of

CREDIT

POINT

TOTAL

CREDIT

TOTAL

325211410306

   16

MOLLIKA SARKAR

110232011000537 of 2023 SANDSC303T

BNGMIN303T

HISMIN303T

PSYHMD301M

100

100

100

100

 42.40

 40.80

 62.40

 76.00

P

P

B+

A

4

4

7

8

  5.0

  5.0

  5.0

  3.0

 20.0

 20.0

 35.0

 24.0
6.38 SC

ENGHAE303T 100  76.00 A 8   3.0  24.0

SANHSE303M 100  92.00 O 10   3.0  30.0

 24.0 153.0

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.


